
The Palace 5* Hotel

A distinctive five star deluxe boutique hotel offering the unique experience of genuine hospitality.
The 161 bedrooms and themed suites are designed to cosset you in luxury. The spa and leisure
centre, the seven state-of-the-art conference rooms and the chic and exclusive restaurants all
combine to offer the ultimate hotel experience. Within walking distance of Sliema’s vibrant local
shopping areas, busy seafront and trendy restaurants, bars and cafes. The Palace is like no other. - It
redefines service and quality. The guest rooms have a wide range of amenities and services
including satellite plasma screen TV, telephone with voice mail and a data port for internet access.
For extra comfort individual climate control, a mini-bar, tea & coffee making facilities and 24 hour
room service. Our bathrooms have separate bath and shower stall, signature bath amenities and
bathrobes & slippers. Most rooms enjoy balconies or very spacious terraces with views over the
rooftops of Sliema.

Dates Half Board

01.11.20 – 31.12.21 €40.00

Prices are in Euro per Person/Night

Dates Deluxe Twin 
Room B&B 

B&B Superior  
Twin Room 

B&B Deluxe 
Single Room 

B&B Superior 
Single Room 

01.11.20 - 30.11.20

01.12.20 - 22.12.20

23.12.20 - 02.01.21

03.01.21 - 31.01.21

01.02.21 - 28.02.21

01.03.21 - 31.03.21

01.04.21 - 30.04.21

01.05.21 - 31.05.21

01.06.21 - 31.07.21

01.08.21 - 20.10.21

21.10.21 - 31.10.21

€ 70.00 

€ 64 .00

€ 112 .00

€ 64.00 

€ 70.00 

€ 74.00 

€ 105.00 

€ 131.00 

€ 136.00 

€ 141.00 

€ 131.00 

€ 84.00 

€ 78.00 

€ 126.00 

€ 78.00 

€ 84.00 

€ 88.00 

€ 119.00 

€ 141.00 

€ 146.00 

€ 152.00 

€ 141.00 

€ 140.00 

€ 129.00 

€ 224.00 

€ 129.00 

€ 140.00 

€ 147.00 

€ 210.00 

€ 262.00

€ 272.00 

€ 283.00 

€ 262.00 

€ 168.00 

€ 157.00 

€ 252.00 

€ 157.00

€ 168.00 

€ 175.00 

€ 238.00 

€ 283.00 

€ 293.00 

€ 304.00 

€ 283.00 

The Palace Hotel, High Street, Sliema SLM 1542, Malta 

ROOM FACILITIES:

TV

MINI - BAR

AC

HAIRDRYER

WIFI

TELEPHONE

15:00PM 12:00AM

www.thepalacemalta.com

Students from 18 years old will be required to pay an Environmental Contribution amounting to
€0.50c per night up to a maximum of €5 for each continuous stay in Maltese Islands.

Click here to find us on Google Maps 

LICENSED BY ACCREDITED BY CERTIFIED BY

Forcancellations  please 

refer to our full  terms and 

conditions  covering

cancellations,  bookings, 

liability and

accommodationpolicies.

TOWELS 
CHANGED 

EVERY 2 
DAYS

BED SHEETS 
CHANGED 

EVERY 3 
DAYS

https://goo.gl/maps/4YasjkkGjtCdSXR76

