



www.thepalacemalta.com

The Palace 5* Hotel



rooftops of Sliema.



A distinctive five star deluxe boutique hotel offering the unique experience of genuine hospitality. The 161 bedrooms and themed suites are designed to cosset you in luxury. The spa and leisure centre, the seven state-of-the-art conference rooms and the chic and exclusive restaurants all combine to offer the ultimate hotel experience. Within walking distance of Sliema's vibrant local

shopping areas, busy seafront and trendy restaurants, bars and cafes. The Palace is like no other. - It redefines service and quality. The guest rooms have a wide range of amenities and services including satellite plasma screen TV, telephone with voice mail and a data port for internet access. For extra comfort individual climate control, a mini-bar, tea & coffee making facilities and 24 hour room service. Our bathrooms have separate bath and shower stall, signature bath amenities and bathrobes & slippers. Most rooms enjoy balconies or very spacious terraces with views over the



ROOM FACILITIES:





15:00PM













TELEPHONE







TOWELS



DAYS

Prices are in Euro per Person/Night

Dates	Deluxe Twin Room B&B	B&B Superior Twin Room	B&B Deluxe Single Room	B&B Superior Single Room
01.11.20 - 30.11.20	€ 70.00	€ 84.00	€ 140.00	€ 168.00
01.12.20 - 22.12.20	€ 64 .00	€ 78.00	€ 129.00	€ 157.00
23.12.20 - 02.01.21	€ 112 .00	€ 126.00	€ 224.00	€ 252.00
03.01.21 - 31.01.21	€ 64.00	€ 78.00	€ 129.00	€ 157.00
01.02.21 - 28.02.21	€ 70.00	€ 84.00	€ 140.00	€ 168.00
01.03.21 - 31.03.21	€ 74.00	€ 88.00	€ 147.00	€ 175.00
01.04.21 - 30.04.21	€ 105.00	€ 119.00	€ 210.00	€ 238.00
01.05.21 - 31.05.21	€ 131.00	€ 141.00	€ 262.00	€ 283.00
01.06.21 - 31.07.21	€ 136.00	€ 146.00	€ 272.00	€ 293.00
01.08.21 - 20.10.21	€ 141.00	€ 152.00	€ 283.00	€ 304.00
21.10.21 - 31.10.21	€ 131.00	€ 141.00	€ 262.00	€ 283.00

Dates	Half Board
01.11.20 - 31.12.21	€40.00

Students from 18 years old will be required to pay an Environmental Contribution amounting to €0.50c per night up to a maximum of €5 for each continuous stay in Maltese Islands.



Click here to find us on Google Maps









Forcancellations please

refer to our full terms and

conditions covering cancellations, bookings, liability and

accommodation policies.

The Palace Hotel, High Street, Sliema SLM 1542, Malta